       Wired & Wireless Zoom, Focus & Iris Controller that controls virtually any camera & lens!
Zoom Focus
Iris Controller
The ZR4 from JonyJib is “Made in
the USA”!  This single controller
operates, with one hand, zoom, focus
and iris for virtually any camera and lens. This
unit’s predecessor, the ZR3000, operates profes-

- Sony, Canon & JVC ‘LANC’ style cameras/lenses
- Panasonic style cameras/lenses (DVX, HVX)
	 Ordering Information/Accessories:
 *ZR4FZ		 ZR4 Motorized Focus and Servo Zoom
		  Controller - base unit (add focus gear)
  ZR4iM		  ZR4 Motorized Iris Lens Assembly
		  (add iris gear)
  ZR4ZM		 ZR4 Motorized Zoom Lens Assembly
		  (add zoom gear)
  ZR4WKIT	 ZR4 Wireless Receiver Unit and Transmit
		  Radio Module Kit
 ZR4GF		  ZR4 Fujinon Focus Gear
 ZR4Gi		  ZR4 Fujinon Iris Gear
 ZR4GC		 ZR4 Canon Zoom, Focus or Iris Gear
 ZR4G32	 ZR4 Cinema Lens Gear
*CAZR4Z22	 ZR4 Zoom Extension Cable 22 feet length
 CAZR4Z32 	 ZR4 Zoom Extension Cable 32 feet length
*CA ZR4F22	 ZR4 Focus Extension Cable 22 feet length
 CAZR4F32	 ZR4 Focus Extension Cable 32 feet length
*CAZR4Y	 ZR4 Y Cable 6 inch length
 CAZR4LAN	 ZR4 LANC Adapter Cable (ZF)
 CAZR4PAN	 ZR4 Panasonic Adapter Cable (ZFI)
*CAZR4PRO	 ZR4 Pro 8 Adapter Cable (Z)
 CAZR4FUT	 ZR4 Fuji Teleconf 12 Adapter Cable (ZF)
 CAZR4F12	 ZR4 Fujinon Pro 12 Adapter Cable (zoom)
 CAZR4EX	 ZR4 to Sony EX1/EX3 Adapter Cable
ZR4EX		  ZR4 Lens Motor Mounting Sled for lenses
		  without barrel mounting hole
 ZR4MR		 ZR4 Lens Motor Mounting for